
s. dar 
BNA#NIPATNA 

8.4. 8pdar 

BHAWA ATMA 
Regd6p00«

Ok0E 922024 

FF DVI 
T ONE RUPEE lecti D.0E 9 12.2024 

OF 
eh accompaniment to the Nomination Paper) OF 

For election to the office of Sarpanch of .. .. . ... GP. in 
******** 

..******"*****° 

lcck cf Dstrict Member of 

P. S. cf A 

ne..heuaiAilla Parishad of District/ Corporator of 

Oi trict / Member of 
* / 

. T. Municipal Corporation of . ... District / Councillor of 
************** *" 

..A .Municipality / NAC of .... District. 

(Please strike off the ones not applicable to ycu 

Ki4 daughter / wife of 
* '********* 

.,candidate at the above election, do hereby 
*'****** 

solemny affirm and state cn cath as under: 

i.{A ihavein the fest beE Convic'ed o crirminai Cthence OCwng case (s) and 

the detais are as under 

(i) Case No. . *********

(ii) Section of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted. 

.. .. . *. **********.l..******"**********************"**********"*******" 

(i) Date of Conviction .. ******.**. ... * 

(iv) Court by which convicted... ..... ***** 

poday 
-202 

S.K.8ohidar

NGTARY 

**** 

7Ain B 
GOVT.OF ODISHA 

Regd.No.:ON-83/04 

3HAWANIPATNA

)2.E. 29 12.2024 

OniE 



TAR ARP 
Punishment impos 

Eenod of imprisor.m 

S.A.obidar 

BHANPATNA quantum of the fine EC) 

Regd gN4301 
E 117974 

****" 

'' 

*** 
*''*' 

NA 
' 

(vi) Details of appeal /re visicn ctc. against conviction 

. 
************************** ***'**** *************'** **** *** 

N 

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of conviction) 

(B) That I have in the past been discharged / acquitted in the foilcwirig cese (s 

(i) Section of the Act end cescription of the offence withich charged. 

***'**"'*''***** 

'******'*******''**'****'*************** 

****'**'******''*'*********''***** 
*** 

...A 

() The Court which ha en cognizance 

*********** 
***''*'"'****'***' ***'** 

''*******'******************" 

* *************** ************ 

(ii) Case No. .... **** 

(iv) Details of appeal/ application for revision etc., if any, filed acainst above 

order taking cognizance 

****'***" 

*** *****************'**********'******'*****'************** 
**** ***********************°***** 

******************************** 

***************.**********'°************************* 

** ******** ****'** 

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of discharge

acquittal)

An Ki B 



ACpohhdTEw 
BHAWAPATNA 

e (s) IS / are pending against me i hiche ognizance has been 

th cour D.OE 2* 

Sectfon of 1hc Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken 

*** 

*************** '**********'************ '**** 

************ * A ***. *** ** **'**********'********* ******° '' **** '' 

***********'*********** i**** *** 
*****************"***"**** 

** * '******************************************* ************'**** ** ****** ***********************" 

i) The Court which has taken cognizance. 

.. .. ... . ************* 
****** ************'*'* ****'********************* ******* 

(l) Case No. . .A . ** * '******'****" 

(iv) Details of appeal / application for revision etc., if any. filed against above 

order taking cognizance: 

NA .**** ********i***************************************** ******** 
**** *** ******" * 

...... . .. . ***.*** s*******.***************************************** 

A. 

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of cognizance by 

Court) 

*If information against any of the columns at (A) / (B)/ (C) is ni, state 'NIL' against 

the corresponding column and strike off the sub-columns below. 

AAr B 



A 
/8. 8ohiddE/my spouse / my der endants" own the following inimovable properties 

BH APATNA 
14 

Approx. present Market 

Value according to you 
Area OC Agricultural Land(s) Location 

Self name 

Spouse 
(Give name) 

Dependant son(s) 
Give name(s)] 

Dependant daughter (s) 
[Give name(s)] 

Dependant (others) 
(Give name and relationship) 
In Joint name(s) 

(Give names) 

(B) 

Approx. present Market 
Value according to you 

Urban Land(s) Location Area 

Self name 

Spouse 
(Give namne) 

Dependant son(s) 
Give name(s)] 

Dependant daughter(s) 
Give name(s)] 

Dependant (others) 
(Give name and relationship) 
In Joint name(s) 

(Give names) 

Ahife Da 



usemy dependants cht 

te following movable prope:ty 

Silver & 
OD.0 E 29 2 202« 

T. 
Motor vehicle Approx Gold & gold Approx. 

with ornaments; present silver presen 
present 

description market Cther precious market omam ents market 

such as Car, value stone(s) (in value (In tclas/ value 

Jeep, Truck, according tolasigram/ according grams) accordng 

Bus cerat) to you to you 
you 

Self name 

SpousE 
Give 

name 

Dependait 
Son(s 

Give 

name(s)) 

Derenda 

Caugnte 

IGivE 
nameis 

Depend::n 

(cthe Erei 

GIve 

1afie 

In Jor 

name 

GlE ES) 



O AR N 
Cants havc 

8d 8oh1da 
gAA NPATNA 

alne of Amount in 
lan¬ of the 

2.2024 
e Bank Fixed Conr Ccmpary8 

deposit Offi s No. of sharesSh res o1 
unt held 

Self name 

pouse 

Give nan 



NO 

4ihat, l/ my spouse / my dependants"" are liable to pay the following d e.d. a 
Dublic, financial institutions and Government dues (Give details). BHAAINA Gagd AON 8304 

Dues ta Oh 2024 
Financia Dss 
Institutions 

Government Dues Income Tax Dues 

OF O 
Details of the Amount 

nature of 

demand dues 

Self name 

me) 

ant s0 

ime(s 

Cant de.ichter(s) 

ame(s 

tC 

ne 

me 

Arka D 



Bohidar 

KHARENIAdueetibnal qualification are as under 

ad he tetails of School &University Education) 

oD1 OF 9 nabe VTC .., do hereby verify and de- 

clare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge 
and belief, that no part of it is false and that nothing materials has been conceied 

******" ******'*** 

therefrom. 

Verified at b this, the 1 y of.Sm. .. 202 

Deponent 

Witnesses 
1 S7 A5 

2. ak fa metu 

Pe 

he eponeni ame em 
P ng identified bv Sri.. 

191122 
dvocate and swear this ajfid 
this tneth\dav otJanu 

2 u 

ZBol 
--2022 

S.K.Bohidar 
NOTARY 

GOVTOF ODISHA 
Regd.No.:ON-83/04 

E3AWANIPATNA 

OGP-MP-PTS-U-1 (S. E. C.) 80-30,000 Bks.-7 10-2021 D.0.E. 23 12.2024 
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